oooooooooo

O) 0[ 4-;.1:":)!!»
L]

.- &
s F4
®eecccccoe
LN )
LN

Gearcase assy

2 CSOUS 4Cean

GX35/.Lis y3i00 L CASTER

®
&
@

* .
oooooooo




eeecccee

SRF

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

GX35/tin ssise b CASTER ity 05 Cile 4y ol

A
slod . o .
| s aladd Description WS b WS oS
\ TJ00-2602 Gear Case Assy Include 2-23 | i Caster s 5,5 de gome 06-09-100
Y BJ01-2602 Gear Case
Y | BJ05-2602 Bevel Pinion 8x9t
¥ | BJ04-6202 Bevel Gear
) BJ06-2602 Spline Shaft
s | BL-012 Blade 305x2Tx1.6mm % Caster g3 aas|  06-08-122
Y | BJO7-2601 Blade Holder-A Caster axs s o5l 06-08-116
A | BJ08-2601 Blade Holder-B Caster ais oul 0251165 06-08-117
1 | 26000 Ball Bearing 6000
\. | Z6000Z Ball Bearing 6000z
\\ | Z629 Ball Bearing 629
\Y | Z6201UU Ball Bearing 6201uu
\f | R-S10 C-Sanp Ring S10
\0 [ R26 C-Sanp Ring R26
\¥ | R32 C-Sanp Ring R32
\Y | XGW-68 Hexagon Bolt M6x8
\A | XGW628SPWS | Hexagon Bolt M6x28 Spws
19 | XGW510SPWS | Hexagon Bolt M5x10 Spws
Y- | BJ02-6202 Grass Cover
Y\ | BJ03-6202W Nut Cover Casterazs slxs 06-08-118
Y Nut Cover S ars Sloud 06-08-127
v Nut Cover VYYOAY a8 e ais 5 slod 06-08-133
YY | XMW10L Blade Lock Nut Caster aws s 40 06-08-119
YY | XGW-58SP Hexagon Bolt M5x8 Sp




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

: gyzo ;
GX35/s s5i50 LCASTER i 0)9‘3“4-‘-‘:'0&555

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

B JS o) 9 b JUD) acgaan
i MAIN PIPE&LEVER ASSY




000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

: o :
GX35/uis 5530 ULCASTER iiv ) ile 4y Solehs
B

slob . o 4

" s &)l Description WS U WS S
A TS12-2601R Safety Guard Assy sy Caster s Lils | 06-09-114
Y TK14-471426231425 | Main Pipe C.P. i Caster =18 Jasl dy) | 06-09-102
¥ | AE4-2602-350T-048 | Throttle Lever Assy i Caster 5 w9 atws acgeme | 06-09-109
¥ | BK10-2604 Grip

o TK02-2604 Pipe Connector Assy sugCaster w05 Jasl wils by 953 | 06-09-127
7 | BK04-71468 2SS S5l her s S b | 06-09-104
v BK12-2603 sy Caster gl aiwg, | 06-09-105
A BK03-2403 Clamp s Caster dy) e | 06-09-105
4 TK13-26607 Spacer

Vo o | TK14-2601 Shaft Joint

A BK04-71468 Drive Shaft i Caster o8 Jiasl =sls | 06-09-103
'Y | Ru-1351 s, Caster ;K e | 06-09-119




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

. o :
2 GX351tia ypisa b CASTER (il o) cile Ly ek |

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

C 5257333 alwd 4cqean

ojlad .e & . . .

w | o aladd Description WS b WS S
\ | TH03-2602 Loop Handle Assy s Caster .0l as 06-09-120
Y | BH.32-026 iy Caster s )l1g% aws =S, 06-09-106
\n CTT1 Tool Set Include




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

O .
GX35/s s5i50 ULCASTER i o) cile 4w Q&bj

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

D L Olm) b edbacgean
FLEX. SHAFT ASSY

| s ojlaud Description WS U WS oS

\ BR-048 Flex.Ass'y Include 42~43 s Caster Glanl 6 sl 5 ay 06-09-110

Y BR-048-1 FLEX.OUTPIPE ,L=880mm

¥ | BR-048-2 FLEX.SHAFT,L=895mm sy Caster Gl L6 cals 06-09-111

f BK17-85 Protected Cover




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

O .
GX35/s s5i50 ULCASTER i o) cile 4w Q&bj

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

E : VS acgaan
: CLUTCH CASS ASSY

(]
L]
............ © 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

0e00000OCGOGOIOIONOIS
L]
L]
LS °
00000 O0OGOOSOS

ojlad .e & . . .
ws | s a)ladd Description WS U WS S
Clutch Case Ass' . i
| TG25-023 mclude 4751 y sy CaSter g3 al,s 5 diugs 4sgons | 06-09-112
¥ TG04-023 Clutch Case
v R-S15 C-Snap Ring S15
¥ | 2620227 Ball Bearing 6202zz
o R35 C-Snap Ring R35
& | TG12-303 Clutch Drum C.P. s Caster 23 o5 | 06-09-113
Hexagon Bolt
Y | XGK630SPWS MB*30spws




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

: -y :
GX35/uis 5550 LCASTER iy o) Cile iy Colehs

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

F 1990 a1 9 020 acgado
i FRAME ASSY& ENGINE SUPPORT COMP




e®cccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

GX35/uis 5530 ULCASTER iiv ) ile 4y Solehs

®ecccccece

F

”lm_h ol ol Description NS (0[3 WS 58
asd

) BMO1-1W Knapsack Frame

v BM14-2501 Knapsack Pad Fitting

Y XFK512 M5x12 FRANGE BOLT

¥ TM23-2501 Knapsack Pad

0 RE-025-11C Shoulder Band Ass'y

5 | CF-GX35 Engine Bracket i Caster g0 4l | 06-09-115
\ XAA540SPWS Bolt M5*40spws

A XFK512 Tapping Screw M5*12

4 XHK6 Frange Nut Washer M6

V- | TM04-2501W Vibro-Isolating Support C.P Caster i 4l

A BM10-2501 Rubber Damper

BF3-1335K Spacer

o | XHW10 Frange Nut M10xp1.25

W | XSW10 M10 Spring Washer

1t | CF-4352 s Caster L Ky b g9, 19t | 06-09-116




